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Developmental Disabilities Division of DHS Terry Johnsen X n/a P terry.johnsen@okdhs.org 405-522-5167

Developmental Disabilities Division of DHS VACANT X n/a P

DHS Annette Burleigh X n/a P Annette.Burleigh@okdhs.org 918-207-4516

DHS Deborah Smith X n/a P DeborahG.Smith@okdhs.org 405-522-1487

DRS Patsy Hollingsworth X n/a P pahollings@okdrs.gov (405) 522-6590

DRS Ronald Nye X n/a P rnye@okdrs.gov (405) 522-7979

Muscogee (Creek) Nation CMHI project Daley Tearl X n/a P daley.tearl@creekhealth.org 918-224-9185

Muscogee (Creek) Nation CMHI project Amy Donaldson X n/a P Amy.Donaldson@creekhealth.org 918-224-9307

NAMI Jinneh Dyson X n/a P jdyson@nami.org 405-230-1900

NAMI VACANT X n/a P

OCCY Treasa Lansdowne X n/a P tlandsdowne@okkids.org 405-606-4918

OCCY Lisa Smith X n/a P lsmith@okkids.org 405-606-4921

ODMHSAS, Prevention Services Jessica Hawkins X n/a P jhawkins@!odmhsas.org 405-522-5952

ODMHSAS, Prevention Services Julie Geddes X n/a P jgeddes@odmhsas.org 405-522-3835

ODMHSAS, SOC Jackie Shipp X n/a P jshipp@odmhsas.org 405-522-4142

ODMHSAS, SOC Sheamekah Williams X n/a P sxwilliams@odmhsas.org 405-522-4152

OHCA Kimrey McGinnis X n/a P Kimrey.McGinnis@okhca.org 405-522-7652

OHCA VACANT X n/a P debbie.spaeth@okhca.org 405-522-7080

Oklahoma Institute for Child Advocacy (OICA) Linda Terrell X n/a P lterrell@oica.org

Oklahoma Institute for Child Advocacy (OICA) Julie Bisbee X n/a P JBisbee@oica.org

OJA Dennis Gober X n/a P dennis.gober@oja.ok.gov 405-530-2823

OJA Kim Sardis X n/a P kim.sardis@oja.ok.gov 405-530-2800

OJA John Wall X n/a P john.wall@oja.ok.gov

OkCare Todd Madland X n/a P todd@genesiskids.com 405-396-2942

OkCare Don Batson X n/a P dbatson@okumc.org 405-530-2078

Oklahoma Association for Infant Mental Health (OK-AIMH) Pat Damron X n/a P patriciaad@health.ok.gov 405-271-7611

Oklahoma Association for Infant Mental Health (OK-AIMH) Amy Chlouber X n/a P amybc@health.ok.gov 405-271-4477

Oklahoma Association of Youth Services (OAYS) Shawn Black X n/a P sblack@coxinet.net

Oklahoma Association of Youth Services (OAYS) David Jordan X n/a P djordan@coxinet.net
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Oklahoma Family Network Joni Bruce X n/a P joni-bruce@oklahomafamilynetwork.org (405) 203-8745

Oklahoma Family Network Amy Duncan X n/a P amy-duncan@oklahoma family network.org (405) 271-5072      
(405) 431-6322

Oklahoma Psychiatric Hospital Association Shari Murphree X n/a P murphree2003@yahoo.com 918-540-4066

Oklahoma Psychiatric Hospital Association Sara Barry X n/a P sara.barry@integris-health.com 405-250-3804

OSDE Susan Ellis X n/a P Susan_Ellis@sde.state.ok.us (405)-522-4365

OSDE Karie Crews-St.Yves X n/a P karie_crews-st.yves@sde.state.ok.us 405-521-2199

OSDH Alesha Lilly X n/a P alesham@health.ok.gov 405-271-4477

OSDH VACANT X n/a P

Smart Start Debra Anderson X n/a P debra.andersen@smartstartok.org (405) 271-4477

Smart Start VACANT X n/a P

Therapeutic Foster Care Association Laura Boyd X n/a P lboyd5@cox.net 405-503-1123

Therapeutic Foster Care Association Chris Gill X n/a P . Chris.Gill@st-francis.org 918-585-3083

Care Coordinator Representative VACANT X P

Care Coordinator Representative VACANT X P

Faith Community Representative Allen Carson X 2014 P acarson@soonernet.com 405-626-1005

Faith Community Representative Cordelia D. Clapp X 2014 P cordelia.clapp@att.net 580-716-4847

Family Representative at Large Shelly Black X 2014 P shellyblack@cox.net 405-410-2439

Family Representative at Large or Family with Child rec MH Services Sandie Foote X 2014 P sfoote@questmhsa.com 405-315-4205

Family Support Provider Pam Funsch X 2014 P pgray@crsok.org 918-853-2856

Family Support Provider VACANT X P

Family with Child receiving or received Mental Health Services Monique Lancaster X 2014 P moniquelancaster@yahoo.com

Family with Child receiving or received Mental Health Services Duane Howell X 2014 P duane-howell@ouhsc.edu 405-887-9570

Family with Child receiving or received SOC Services Jenifer Jones X 2014 P jenifer-jones@ouhsc.edu 405-271-6625 x44099

Family with Child receiving or received SOC Services VACANT X P

Host Agency Representative Robert Lee X 2014 P rlee@mhsso.org (580) 223-5070

Host Agency Representative Lissa James X 2014 P lissaj@glmhc.net (918) 542-0919

Latino Community Representative Lydia Maria Gonzalez-D'Ross X 2013 P oknhclc@gmail.com 918-833-1200

Latino Community Representative Erica Herrera X 2014 P Erica-herrera@ouhsc.edu 405-271-4511 x41034
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OK Federation of Families Susan Boehrer X n/a P hallpark@msn.com 405-426-7070

OK Federation of Families Joey Clifton X n/a P joeyclifton@cox.net 405-517-7078

Parent Representative affiliated with Mental Health Planning Council Jeff Tallent X 2013 P jefftallentz@aol.com 405-203-7898

Parent Representative affiliated with Mental Health Planning Council Stacey Hatcher X 2013 P shatcher4@cox.net 405-974-2868

Project Director Representative Jeff Harlin X 2013 P jeffh@glmhc.net (918) 273-1841 x2410

Project Director Representative LaCinda Daugherty X 2013 P LaCindad@northcare.com (405) 858-2882

Provider Representative VACANT X P

Provider Representative VACANT X P

Tribal Representative Helen Norris X n/a P helen@pawneecasa.org 918-762-3776

Tribal Representative Kathleen Lacey X n/a P klacey2@cox.net 405-226-2572

Youth at Large Dakota Molloy X 2014 P molloy_dj@yahoo.com 405-240-7277

Youth at Large Jarod Johnston X 2014 P

Youth at Large Hailey Bailey X 2014 P Haileybailey916@gmail.com 580-618-3508

Youth at Large Daniel Thompson X 2014 P daniel_son_123@hotmail.com 405-420-5847

Youth at Large VACANT X P

Youth at Large Christain Roberts X 2013 croberts815865@yahoo.com 405-631-8720
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